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NOTE:  this is a general sample of the flow process – there may be additional steps or applications needed that are not shown here.   Please consult with a Planner to discuss your project 502-352-2094.
Technical Review Team Contacts:
Wesley Clark				Donald Hopper 			Kentucky Transportation Department
Health Dept				Frankfort Post Office		8310 Westport Rd.
851 E/W Connector			1210 Wilkinson Blvd 		Louisville, KY 40242
Frankfort, KY 40601			Frankfort, KY  40601		502-367-6411
564-5559				223-3447			Steve.spradlin@ky.gov
WesleyJ.Clark@ky.gov			donaldhopper@usps.gov
		
Columbia Gas 				AT&T	- Ericka Turner		City Fire Marshall   Joe Teasley 
2001 Mercer Rd				894 E. Main St. Ext.		300 E. Second Street 
Lexington, KY 40512 			Georgetown, KY  40324		Frankfort, KY 40601
859-288-0236				502-875-3482(office)		502-875-8511
twalker@nisource.com			ET2073@att.com		jteasley@frankfort.ky.gov

FEWPB: Sharmista Dutta-water		FEWPB : Vent Foster-electric	FEWPB:  Shane Holt-telecom
305 Hickory Dr				305 Hickory Dr			306 Hickory Dr
Frankfort, KY 40601			Frankfort, KY 40601		Frankfort, KY 40601
859-288-0236				502-875-3482(office)		352-4546
Sdutta@fewpb.com			Vfoster@fewpb.com		sholt@fewpb.com

Sewer Department			Public Works Department	Planning  & Building Codes
Bob Peterson				Tom Bradley 			gmuller@frankfort.ky.gov
bpeterson@frankfort.ky.gov		tbradley@frankfort.ky.gov 	swatson@frankfort.ky.gov 	
502-875-2448				502-875-8500			vsewell@frankfort.ky.gov
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